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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Irish

D.P. Eagles

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers
Mudhole Stompers
Italian Stallion

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Made In Detroit
Michigan Cheeseheads
Michigan Cheeseheads
Playmakers

RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Made In Detroit
Michigan Cheeseheads
Michigan Cheeseheads
Playmakers
Playmakers

Irish

Irish

D.P. Eagles

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN
Playmakers

Irish

Irish

D.P. Eagles

D.P. Eagles

356.00
356.00
321.00
358.00
358.00
281.00
281.00
357.00
357.00
356.00

300.00
300.00
291.00
343.00
343.00
312.00
312.00
268.00
268.00
312.00

245.00
243.00
243.00
256.00
249.00
249.00
376.00
367.00
367.00
245.00

412.00
412.00
309.00
224.00
224.00
271.00
271.00
299.00
299.00
225.00

320.00
320.00
324.00
374.00
374.00
282.00
282.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Playmakers

Irish

Michigan Cheeseheads
Playmakers

Made In Detroit
Michigan Cheeseheads
Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Irish

D.P. Eagles

Playmakers

Irish

Michigan Cheeseheads
Playmakers

Made In Detroit

Michigan Cheeseheads

Irish

D.P. Eagles

Playmakers

Irish

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE

Michigan Cheeseheads
Playmakers

Made In Detroit
Michigan Cheeseheads
Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Italian Stallion

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

325.00
321.00
240.00
325.00
286.00
240.00
305.00
286.00
356.00
305.00

326.00
291.00
320.00
326.00
300.00
320.00
252.00
300.00
312.00
252.00

402.00
341.00
256.00
402.00
285.00
376.00
351.00
285.00
341.00
351.00

280.00
309.00
305.00
280.00
283.00
305.00
350.00
283.00
225.00
350.00

287.00
324.00
364.00
287.00
266.00
364.00
318.00
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SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Mudhole Stompers
Italian Stallion

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Made In Detroit
Michigan Cheeseheads

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Made In Detroit
Michigan Cheeseheads
Michigan Cheeseheads
Playmakers
Playmakers

Irish

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Michigan Cheeseheads
Playmakers
Playmakers

Irish

Irish

D.P. Eagles

D.P. Eagles
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Irish

299.00
299.00
274.00

314.00
314.00
303.00
287.00
287.00
255.00
255.00
388.00
388.00
365.00

353.00
353.00
348.00
308.00
308.00
272.00
272.00
255.00
255.00
219.00

256.00
256.00
295.00
320.00
320.00
305.00
305.00
370.00
370.00
293.00

323.00
323.00
231.00
186.00
186.00
279.00
279.00
370.00
370.00
294.00

357.00
357.00
300.00

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Raw Talent
Mudhole Stompers
Italian Stallion

Irish

D.P. Eagles
Playmakers

Irish

Michigan Cheeseheads
Playmakers

Made In Detroit
Michigan Cheeseheads
Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Irish

D.P. Eagles

Playmakers

Irish

Michigan Cheeseheads
Playmakers

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Irish

D.P. Eagles

Made In Detroit

Michigan Cheeseheads

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

Playmakers
Irish
Michigan Cheeseheads

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

266.00
274.00
318.00

269.00
303.00
269.00
269.00
316.00
269.00
280.00
316.00
365.00
280.00

282.00
348.00
302.00
282.00
288.00
302.00
300.00
288.00
219.00
300.00

371.00
295.00
229.00
371.00
251.00
229.00
356.00
251.00
293.00
356.00

349.00
231.00
374.00
349.00
327.00
374.00
300.00
327.00
294.00
300.00

302.00
300.00
269.00
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D.P. Eagles

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers
Mudhole Stompers
Italian Stallion

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Made In Detroit
Michigan Cheeseheads
Michigan Cheeseheads
Playmakers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Made In Detroit
Michigan Cheeseheads
Michigan Cheeseheads
Playmakers
Playmakers

Irish

Irish

D.P. Eagles

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Playmakers

Irish

Irish

D.P. Eagles

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

359.00
359.00
275.00
275.00
363.00
363.00
414.00

306.00
306.00
266.00
253.00
253.00
307.00
307.00
282.00
282.00
239.00

301.00
301.00
357.00
276.00
276.00
238.00
238.00
330.00
330.00
285.00

318.00
318.00
261.00
295.00
295.00
218.00
218.00
299.00
299.00
338.00

297.00
297.00
295.00
277.00
277.00
266.00
266.00
296.00
296.00
261.00

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Playmakers

Made In Detroit
Michigan Cheeseheads
Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Irish

D.P. Eagles

Playmakers

Irish

Michigan Cheeseheads
Playmakers

Made In Detroit

Michigan Cheeseheads

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Irish

D.P. Eagles

Playmakers

Irish

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE

Michigan Cheeseheads
Playmakers

Made In Detroit
Michigan Cheeseheads
Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Mudhole Stompers
Italian Stallion

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

302.00
264.00
269.00
292.00
264.00
414.00
292.00

333.00
266.00
296.00
333.00
271.00
296.00
305.00
271.00
239.00
305.00

320.00
357.00
347.00
320.00
355.00
347.00
338.00
355.00
285.00
338.00

228.00
261.00
321.00
228.00
285.00
321.00
313.00
285.00
338.00
313.00

236.00
295.00
206.00
236.00
291.00
206.00
264.00
291.00
261.00
264.00
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Irish

RUN & GUN

Made In Detroit

Michigan Cheeseheads
Mudhole Stompers

Playmakers

Raw Talent

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Irish

D.P. Eagles

Italian Stallion

Made In Detroit

Michigan Cheeseheads
Mudhole Stompers

Playmakers

Raw Talent

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE

341.00 VS Italian Stallion
309.00 Vs D.P. Eagles
268.00

277.00

261.00

211.00

313.00

323.00

290.00 Vs RUN & GUN
343.00
303.00
307.00
326.00
220.00
303.00
275.00
260.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

313.00
270.00

375.00
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