www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 10:17am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
RUN & GUN	356.00	VS	Playmakers	325.00
RUN & GUN	356.00	VS	Irish	321.00
Irish	321.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	240.00
D.P. Eagles	358.00	VS	Playmakers	325.00
D.P. Eagles	358.00	VS	Made In Detroit	286.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	281.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	240.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	281.00	VS	Raw Talent	305.00
Mudhole Stompers	357.00	VS	Made In Detroit	286.00
Mudhole Stompers	357.00	VS	Italian Stallion	356.00
Italian Stallion	356.00	VS	Raw Talent	305.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
RUN & GUN	300.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	326.00
RUN & GUN	300.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	291.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	291.00	VS	Irish	320.00
Mudhole Stompers	343.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	326.00
Mudhole Stompers	343.00	VS	Playmakers	300.00
Italian Stallion	312.00	VS	Irish	320.00
Italian Stallion	312.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	252.00
Raw Talent	268.00	VS	Playmakers	300.00
Raw Talent	268.00	VS	Made In Detroit	312.00
Made In Detroit	312.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	252.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Made In Detroit	245.00	VS	Irish	402.00
Michigan Cheeseheads	243.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	341.00
Michigan Cheeseheads	243.00	VS	Playmakers	256.00
Playmakers	256.00	VS	Irish	402.00
RUN & GUN	249.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	285.00
RUN & GUN	249.00	VS	Italian Stallion	376.00
Italian Stallion	376.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	351.00
Raw Talent	367.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	285.00
Raw Talent	367.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	341.00
Made In Detroit	245.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	351.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
RUN & GUN	412.00	VS	Raw Talent	280.00
RUN & GUN	412.00	VS	Made In Detroit	309.00
Made In Detroit	309.00	VS	Italian Stallion	305.00
Michigan Cheeseheads	224.00	VS	Raw Talent	280.00
Michigan Cheeseheads	224.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	283.00
Playmakers	271.00	VS	Italian Stallion	305.00
Playmakers	271.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	350.00
Irish	299.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	283.00
Irish	299.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	225.00
D.P. Eagles	225.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	350.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
RUN & GUN	320.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	287.00
RUN & GUN	320.00	VS	Playmakers	324.00
Playmakers	324.00	VS	Made In Detroit	364.00
Irish	374.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	287.00
Irish	374.00	VS	Raw Talent	266.00
D.P. Eagles	282.00	VS	Made In Detroit	364.00
D.P. Eagles	282.00	VS	Italian Stallion	318.00



www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 10:17am ET

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	299.00	VS	Raw Talent	266.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	299.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	274.00
Mudhole Stompers	274.00	VS	Italian Stallion	318.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
RUN & GUN	314.00	VS	Irish	269.00
RUN & GUN	314.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	303.00
D.P. Eagles	303.00	VS	Playmakers	269.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	287.00	VS	Irish	269.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	287.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	316.00
Mudhole Stompers	255.00	VS	Playmakers	269.00
Mudhole Stompers	255.00	VS	Made In Detroit	280.00
Italian Stallion	388.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	316.00
Italian Stallion	388.00	VS	Raw Talent	365.00
Raw Talent	365.00	vs	Made In Detroit	280.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
RUN & GUN	353.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	282.00
RUN & GUN	353.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	348.00
Mudhole Stompers	348.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	302.00
Italian Stallion	308.00	vs	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	282.00
Italian Stallion	308.00	vs	Irish	288.00
Raw Talent	272.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	302.00
Raw Talent	272.00	VS	Playmakers	300.00
Made In Detroit	255.00	VS	Irish	288.00
Made In Detroit	255.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	219.00
Michigan Cheeseheads	219.00	vs	Playmakers	300.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
RUN & GUN	256.00	VS	Italian Stallion	371.00
RUN & GUN	256.00	VS	Raw Talent	295.00
Raw Talent	295.00	vs	Mudhole Stompers	229.00
Made In Detroit	320.00	VS	Italian Stallion	371.00
Made In Detroit	320.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	251.00
Michigan Cheeseheads	305.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	229.00
Michigan Cheeseheads	305.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	356.00
Playmakers	370.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	251.00
Playmakers	370.00	VS	Irish	293.00
Irish	293.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	356.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
RUN & GUN	323.00	VS	Made In Detroit	349.00
RUN & GUN	323.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	231.00
Michigan Cheeseheads	231.00	VS	Raw Talent	374.00
Playmakers	186.00	VS	Made In Detroit	349.00
Playmakers	186.00	VS	Italian Stallion	327.00
Irish	279.00	VS	Raw Talent	374.00
Irish	279.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	300.00
D.P. Eagles	370.00	VS	Italian Stallion	327.00
D.P. Eagles	370.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	294.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	294.00	vs	Mudhole Stompers	300.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
RUN & GUN	357.00	VS	Playmakers	302.00
RUN & GUN	357.00	VS	Irish	300.00
Irish	300.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	269.00
		-	• • • • • • • •	



www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule

Tue Jun 13 10:17am ET

	050.00		Di i	
D.P. Eagles	359.00	VS	Playmakers	302.00
D.P. Eagles	359.00	VS	Made In Detroit	264.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	275.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	269.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	275.00	VS	Raw Talent	292.00
Mudhole Stompers	363.00	VS	Made In Detroit	264.00
Mudhole Stompers	363.00	VS	Italian Stallion	414.00
Italian Stallion	414.00	VS	Raw Talent	292.00
W. J. 44 NELW. J. 44				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
RUN & GUN	306.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	333.00
RUN & GUN	306.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	266.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	266.00	VS	Irish	296.00
Mudhole Stompers	253.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	333.00
Mudhole Stompers	253.00	VS	Playmakers	271.00
Italian Stallion	307.00	VS	Irish	296.00
Italian Stallion	307.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	305.00
Raw Talent	282.00	VS	Playmakers	271.00
Raw Talent	282.00	VS	Made In Detroit	239.00
Made In Detroit	239.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	305.00
W. J. 40. NEL W. J. 40				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	004.00		M II I O:	000.00
RUN & GUN	301.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	320.00
RUN & GUN	301.00	VS	Italian Stallion	357.00
Italian Stallion	357.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	347.00
Raw Talent	276.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	320.00
Raw Talent	276.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	355.00
Made In Detroit	238.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	347.00
Made In Detroit	238.00	VS	Irish	338.00
Michigan Cheeseheads	330.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	355.00
Michigan Cheeseheads	330.00	VS	Playmakers	285.00
Playmakers	285.00	VS	Irish	338.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
RUN & GUN	318.00	VS	Raw Talent	228.00
RUN & GUN	318.00	vs vs	Made In Detroit	261.00
Made In Detroit	261.00		Italian Stallion	321.00
Michigan Cheeseheads	295.00	VS	Raw Talent	228.00
· ·	295.00	VS		285.00
Michigan Cheeseheads	293.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers Italian Stallion	321.00
Playmakers		VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	
Playmakers	218.00	VS		313.00
lrish	299.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	285.00
Irish	299.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	338.00
D.P. Eagles	338.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	313.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
RUN & GUN	297.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	236.00
RUN & GUN	297.00	VS	Playmakers	295.00
Playmakers	295.00	VS	Made In Detroit	206.00
Irish	277.00	VS	Michigan Cheeseheads	236.00
Irish	277.00	VS	Raw Talent	291.00
D.P. Eagles	266.00	VS	Made In Detroit	206.00
D.P. Eagles	266.00	VS	Italian Stallion	264.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	296.00	VS	Raw Talent	291.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	296.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	261.00
Mudhole Stompers	261.00	vs	Italian Stallion	264.00
·				



www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 10:17am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Irish	341.00	VS	Italian Stallion	313.00
RUN & GUN	309.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	270.00
Made In Detroit	268.00			
Michigan Cheeseheads	277.00			
Mudhole Stompers	261.00			
Playmakers	211.00			
Raw Talent	313.00			
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	323.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Irish	290.00	VS	RUN & GUN	375.00
D.P. Eagles	343.00			
Italian Stallion	303.00			
Made In Detroit	307.00			
Michigan Cheeseheads	326.00			
Mudhole Stompers	220.00			
Playmakers	303.00			
Raw Talent	275.00			
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	260.00			